PHOENIX HRMS
HUMAN RESOURCES REPORTS

REPORT ID: HRxxx0008
| REPORT NAME: Employee Review Audit
PURPOSE: Allows the company to view the most current Employee Reviews in one report. Gives al ratings for all employees so

that the company can assure that every employee got areview during the Review Period. This report is not to be used
to in place of the Salary Planning Tool.

| SORT BY: Department, Maildrop 1D, Job Code, or Summary Rating
CONTENTS: Company Department 1D Reviewer ID

Report ID Maildrop Reviewer Name
Page Number Employee ID Evaluation Type
Run Date Record Number Summary Rating
Run Time Employee Name Job Performance
Selected Subgroups Service Date Terms/Conditions
Sort Order Job Code
Evaluation Type Codes Last Review

| FREQUENCY: Upon Request

DISTRIBUTION/
RETENTION PERIOD: InfoPA C/Document Direct

| RESPONSIBILITY: Company

| NAVIGATION: Go/Administer Workforce/Plan Salaries(GBL )/Report/Employee Review Audit

| JOB/PROGRAM NAME: N/A /PER008X
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Conpany

Sel ect ed Subgroups

Department =
Mai| Drop |
Job Code =
Summary Rati

4001114032
4002110120
4001113030
4001113050
4001114032
4001114022
4001801000
4001114032
4001113090
4001114032
4001114032
4001114043
4002710600
4002710300
4001114032
4001114022

400 Ga. Dept.

ng =

400-111038
400-210022
400-111007
400-111006
400-111038
400-111044
400-180163
400-111037
400-111009
400-111035
400-111035
400-111043
400- 270092
400-270012
400-111035
400-111044

of Qmi

Sort Order

00090886
00101050
00102992
00104187
00107243
00108206
00108763
00109861
00109907
00110444
00111242
00113314
00114207
00115530
00116078
00116129

[ejejojololeleNoNoNoNololooNeNe)

Enpl oyee Nane

Al exandar, El i sabeth L
Jones, M tchell R
Mar shal |, Vi ncent
Spears, Melissa L
Wl ker, Barbie S
Hughes, Janmes H.
Thonas, John K.
Chaffin, El ai ne F.
Conbs, Tiffany S.
McDani el , Russel
Sal ter, Angel a

Wal | ace, Amanda
Byrd, M cheal K.
Allen, Tinothy L.
Martin, St ephi nae
Johnson, Pat sy A.

STATE OF GEORG A

EMPLOYEE REVI EWAUDI T

Service
Dat e

01/20/ 1965
04/ 16/ 1968
07/01/ 1968
07/ 01/ 1968
12/ 09/ 1968
02/ 03/ 1969
02/ 03/ 1969
03/ 25/ 1969
04/ 21/ 1969
05/ 16/ 1969
07/ 16/ 1969
09/ 10/ 1969
09/ 29/ 1969
12/ 16/ 1969
12/ 11/ 1969
06/ 01/ 1970

10/ 01/ 2000
10/01/ 2000
10/ 01/ 2000
10/ 01/ 2000
10/ 01/ 2000
10/ 01/ 2000
10/ 01/ 2000
10/01/ 2000
10/ 01/ 2000
10/ 01/ 2000
10/ 01/ 2000
10/ 01/ 2000
10/ 01/ 2000
10/ 01/ 2000
10/ 01/ 2000
10/01/ 2000

C = Custoner E = Exec Comm

R = Supervisor S

Eval Type Codes
A = Approved B = Subordi nat
M = Mentor P = Peer
Revi ewer Revi ewer Name
1D

Report | D: HR4000008
Page No. 1

Run Date 03/28/2001
Run Tinme 10:14:18

Summary Job
Rati ng Per f

EIMIZITIMmMZEOZIIMELL
SIMIZIZIMMZOZIZIMZIZIZ
TIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIOZIZIZIZILZIL

June 26, 2001
HRxxx0008 — Employee Review Audit

1.009.2




PHOENIX HRMS
HUMAN RESOURCES REPORTS

June 26, 2001
HRxxx0008 — Employee Review Audit



